Series E
Light Touch Miniature Pushbutton Switches
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLES
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE WITH BEZEL
EB2011-B-J23ACF
A
LED COLORSBEZEL COLORS
Bezel without LEDs
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
Bezel with 1 Round LED
A Black
2 LEDs
Top LED Bottom LED
C Red C Red
E Yellow E Yellow
F Green F Green
F
1 LED
 C  Red
 F  Green
Bezel with 2 Round or
Rectangular LEDs
A Black
White Cap with
Low Rise Extension
Silver Solder Lug Terminals
with 3-Amp Rating
SPDT     ON-(ON) Circuit
Black Bezel with 2 Round LEDs:
Top LED Red
Bottom LED Green
C
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE WITHOUT BEZEL
EB2011-A-J40
Without Bezel Black cap with
High Rise Extension
SPDT     ON-(ON) Circuit
Silver Solder Lug Terminals
with 3-Amp Rating
EB20 11
11 SPDT ON (ON)
65 SPDT ON ON
61 DPDT ON (ON)
85 DPDT ON ON
(    )  =  Momentary
POLES & CIRCUITS TERMINALS &
CONTACT MATERIALS
Silver Solder Lug
3A @ 125V AC
Silver Straight PC
3A @ 125V AC
No
Code
P
J23B
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
CAP COLORS
J20 J30 J40 J50 Without Bezel
J21 J31 J41 J51 Bezel without LED
J22 J32 J42 J52 Bezel w/1 Round LED
J23 J33 J43 J53 Bezel w/2 Round LEDs
J24 J34 J44 J54 Bezel w/2 Rectangular LEDs
CAP EXTENSIONS & BEZEL TYPES
 Momen-
tary
Alter-
nate Description
Low Rise High Rise
 Momen-
tary
Alter-
nateSwitches are supplied without UL
& CSA marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.
IMPORTANT:
General Specifications Dimensions 1        Dimensions 2        Dimensions 3
10-10-00
 Nihon Kaiheiki          nikkaiswitches.com  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Series E
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
Power Level (code W): 3A @ 125V AC